

2
3 CHAMBLISS AMENDMENT TO SUBSTITUTE FOR SB215
4

5
6
7
8 On page 13, line 12, delete "not"

9
10 On page 14, line 1, delete "not"

11
12 On page 14, line 6, delete "be exempt from" and
13 insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 comply with

15
16 On page 19, line 8, delete "not"

17
18 On page 25, line 19, delete "be exempt from" and
19 insert in lieu thereof the following:

20 comply with